
                    

             

 

                                                                                Academic Calendar 2024-25                              

                Total Working days = 238 

APRIL – 2024     WD = 21 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.04.2024 Monday  

02.04.2024 Tuesday   New Academic Year 2024-25 begins  

03.04.2024 Wednesday      

04.04. 2024 Thursday    

05.04. 2024 Friday      

06.04. 2024 Saturday National Library Day (Information to be given in Assembly) 
Healthy Cooking Competition for Parents 

07.04. 2024 Sunday                             World Health Day (Theme- Health For All) 

08.04. 2024 Monday Gudi Padwa Celebration at school in the assembly 
09.04. 2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa Holiday 
10.04. 2024 Wednesday  

11.04. 2024 Thursday Ramzan Eid Holiday 

12.04. 2024 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Pre-information was given in the Assembly) 

13.04. 2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

14.04. 2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday 

15.04. 2024 Monday  

16.04. 2024 Tuesday   

17.04. 2024 Wednesday Shri Ram Navami Holiday 

18.04. 2024 Thursday   

19.04. 2024 Friday   

20.04. 2024 Saturday 
CCA 

Bagless Day 

 Colouring Competition Topic- Save the Earth (Grades 1-2) 
Poster Making Competition Topic-Save the Earth (Grade 5) 
English Elocution Topic- Importance of Reading Books (Grades 6-9) 
Investiture Ceremony 

21.04. 2024 Sunday International Earth Day 
Mahavir Jayanti 

22.04.2024 Monday 
 International Earth Day Celebration in the assembly 

23.04. 2024 Tuesday  English Language Day (Information to be given in assembly) 

World Book Day (Information to be given in assembly) 
24.04. 2024 Wednesday  
25.04. 2024 Thursday  
26.04. 2024 Friday  

27.04. 2024 Saturday  Interhouse Dance Competition (Grades 3-4) 

28.04. 2024 Sunday  

29.04. 2024 Monday International Dance Day (Information to be given in assembly) 

30.04. 2024 Tuesday  



MAY – 2024          

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01-05-2024 Wednesday Maharashtra Day/ International Labour Day/ Summer Vacation Begins 

02-05-2024 Thursday  

03-05-2024 Friday  

04-05-2024 Saturday  

05-05-2024 Sunday   

06-05-2024 Monday   

07-05-2024 Tuesday Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 

08-05-2024 Wednesday  

09-05-2024 Thursday  

10-05-2024 Friday  

11-05-2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

12-05-2024 Sunday Mother’s Day 

13-05-2024 Monday   

14-05-2024 Tuesday  

15-05-2024 Wednesday  

16-05-2024 Thursday  

17-05-2024 Friday  

18-05-2024 Saturday  

19-05-2024 Sunday  

20-05-2024 Monday  

21-05-2024 Tuesday  

22-05-2024 Wednesday  Maharana Pratap Birth Anniversary  

23-05-2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima 

24-05-2024 Friday  

25-05-2024 Saturday  

26-05-2024 Sunday  

27-05-2024 Monday  

28-05-2024 Tuesday  Veer Savarkar Birth Anniversary  

29-05-2024 Wednesday  

30-05-2024 Thursday  

31-05-2024 Friday  



JUNE – 2024  WD = 21 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.06.2024 Saturday  School Re-opens for Teachers 

02.06.2024 Sunday  

03.06.2024 Monday   

04.06.2024 Tuesday School Re-opens for students 

05.06.2024 Wednesday World Environment Day  
Star Reader’s Challenge Begins for the Academic Year 

06.06.2024 Thursday  

07.06.2024 Friday   

08.06.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 
09.06.2024 Sunday  

10.06.2024 Monday    

11.06.2024 Tuesday  

12.06.2024 Wednesday  
13.06.2024 Thursday  

14.06.2024 Friday  

15.06.2024 Saturday 
CCA 

Bagless Day 

Father’s Day Celebration for Foundational Years 
Fancy Dress Competition (Topic-Save the Environment) 
Slogan Writing Competition (Topic- Save the Earth) Grades 3 and 4 
Interhouse Singing Competition (Grades 6-8) 
Essay Writing Competition Topic- Importance of Music (Grade 5) 

16.06.2024 Sunday  

17.06.2024 Monday Bakri Id Holiday 
18.06.2024 Tuesday Unit Test-I (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

19.06.2024 Wednesday Unit Test-I (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

20.06.2024 Thursday Unit Test-I (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

21.06.2024 Friday Unit Test-I (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 
International Yoga Day Celebration 
World Music Day Celebration  
(Information given in the Assembly) 
Fun Music Session (Grades 1-3) Half an Hour Session 

22.06.2024 Saturday  Unit Test-I (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

23.06.2024 Sunday  

24.06.2024 Monday Unit Test-I (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

25.06.2024 Tuesday Unit Test-I  (Preparatory & Middle Years) 

26.06.2024 Wednesday  

27.06.2024 Thursday  

28.06.2024 Friday  

29.06.2024 Saturday    

30.06.2024 Sunday  



JULY – 2024    WD= 25 

DATE       DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.07.2024 Monday  

02.07.2024 Tuesday  OPEN HOUSE UT-I  
( Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

03.07.2024 Wednesday   

04.07.2024 Thursday  

05.07.2024 Friday  

06.07.2024 Saturday  

07.07.2024 Sunday  
08.07.2024 Monday  
09.07.2024 Tuesday  

10.07.2024 Wednesday  
11.07.2024 Thursday  
12.07.2024 Friday  

13.07.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

14.07.2024 Sunday  

15.07.2024 Monday   
16.07.2024 Tuesday  
17.07.2024 Wednesday Moharram Holiday 

18.07.2024 Thursday  

19.07.2024 Friday  

20.07.2024 Saturday 
CCA 

Bagless Day 

English Story Telling Competition (Grades 1 and 2) 
Interhouse Skipping Competition (Grades 3-5) 
Interhouse Chess Competition (Grades 6-9) 
Guru Purnima Celebration at School 

21.07.2024 Sunday  

22.07.2024 Monday  
23.07.2024 Tuesday Lokmanya Balgangadhar Tilak Jayanti Celebration 

(Information given in Assembly) 
24.07.2024 Wednesday  

25.07.2024 Thursday  

26.07.2024 Friday  Kargil Vijay Diwas (Information to be given in Assembly) 

27.07.2024 Saturday  
28.07.2024 Sunday  

29.07.2024 Monday  

30.07.2024 Tuesday  

31.07.2024 Wednesday  



AUGUST – 2024       WD=22 

DATE       DAY                                              ACTIVITIES 

01.08.2024 Thursday  

02.08.2024 Friday  

03.08.2024 Saturday  

04.08.2024 Sunday  

05.08.2024 Monday  

06.08.2024 Tuesday  

07.08.2024 Wednesday  

08.08.2024 Thursday  

09.08.2024 Friday Adivasi Diwas Holiday 
10.08.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 
11.08.2024 Sunday  
12.08.202 Monday  
13.08.2024 Tuesday Martyr’s Day (Pre- information Assembly) 

Parsi New Year Information to be given in the assembly 

World Organ Donation Day  

(Information to be given in the assembly) 
14.08.2024 Wednesday (Martyr's Day- Palghar) Holiday 
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day Students of Grades I- IX compulsory to be 

present in  school 

Parsi New Year 
16.08.2024 Friday Unit Test-2 (Middle Years) 

17.08.2024 Saturday 
CCA 

Bagless Day 

Unit Test-2 (Middle Years)  
Ladder Obstacle Competition (Grades 1-2) 

18.08.2024 Sunday   

19.08.2024 Monday Rakshabandhan 
20.08.2024 Tuesday Unit Test-2(Middle Years) 
21.08.2024 Wednesday Unit Test-2 (Middle Years) 

22.08.2024 Thursday Unit Test-2 (Middle Years) 

23.08.2024 Friday Unit Test-2 (Middle Years) 

24.08.2024 Saturday Unit Test-2 (Middle Years) 

25.08.2024 Sunday  

26.08.2024 Monday  
27.08.2024 Tuesday Gopalkala 
28.08.2024 Wednesday  

29.08.2024 Thursday  National Sports Day (Information given in Assembly) 

30.08.2024 Friday  

31.08.2024 Saturday OPEN HOUSE (Middle Years) 
Interhouse Carrom Competition (Grades 4-5) 
Interhouse Table Tennis Competition (Grades 6-8) 

                
           
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
             
 

SEPTEMBER – 2024  WD : 18 

DATE DAY                                                 ACTIVITIES 

01.09.2024 Sunday  

02.09.2024 Monday  

03.09.2024 Tuesday  

04.09.2024 Wednesday  

05.09.2024 Thursday  Teacher’s day Celebration 

06.09.2024 Friday World Literacy Day information to be given in the assembly   
Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration at school (Grades 1-9)  
Regular School for all 

07.09.2024 Saturday  Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 

08.09.2024 Sunday World Literacy Day 

09.09.2024 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 

10.09.2024 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 
11.09.2024 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 
12.09.2024 Thursday  

13.09.2024 Friday  Hindi Diwas Celebration  
(Information to be given in the assembly)  

14.09.2024 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday  

15.09.2024 Sunday  

16.09.2024 Monday Eid-E-Milad Holiday 

17.09.2024 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi Holiday 

18.09.2024 Wednesday  

19.09.2024 Thursday  

20.09.2024 Friday  

21.09.2024 Saturday 
CCA 

 Hindi Handwriting Competition (Grades 2-5) 
Hindi Elocution Competition 

22.09.2024 Sunday  

23.09.2024 Monday  Mid-Term ( Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

24.09.2024 Tuesday  Mid-Term ( Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

25.09.2024 Wednesday  Mid-Term ( Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

26.09.2024 Thursday  Mid-Term ( Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

27.09.2024 Friday  Mid-Term ( Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

28.09.2024 Saturday  Mid-Term ( Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

29.09.2024 Sunday   

30.09.2024 Monday  Mid-Term ( Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 



OCTOBER – 2024             WD: 21 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.10.2024 Tuesday Mid-Term (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

02.10.2024 Wednesday 
SEWA 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Swachhata Abhiyan (Grades 6-9) 
Holiday for Foundational & Preparatory Years 

03.10.2024 Thursday Navratri Begins Information in the assembly 

04.10.2024 Friday   

05.10.2024 Saturday  

06.10.2024 Sunday  

07.10.2024 Monday  

08.10.2024 Tuesday  

09.10.2024 Wednesday  
10.10.2024 Thursday  
11.10.2024 Friday  

12.10.2024 Saturday Dussehra Holiday 
Second Saturday Holiday 

13.10.2024 Sunday  

14.10.2024 Monday  
15.10.2024 Tuesday  World Students’ Day (Birth Anniversary of Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam) 
16.10.2024 Wednesday OPEN HOUSE (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

 World Food Day 
17.10.2024 Thursday  

18.10.2024 Friday  

19.10.2024 Saturday 
CCA 

Bagless Day 

Drama Competition (Grades 6-9) 
 

20.10.2024 Sunday  

21.10.2024 Monday 
 

22.10.2024 Tuesday  
23.10.2024 Wednesday  

24.10.2024 Thursday  

25.10.2024 Friday  

26.10.2024 Saturday Diwali Mela 

27.10.2024 Sunday  

28.10.2024 Monday Diwali Vacation 

29.10.2024 Tuesday Diwali Vacation 

30.10.2024 Wednesday Diwali Vacation 

31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali Vacation 

 
 
 



NOVEMBER – 2024          WD: 17 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.11.2024 Friday Diwali Vacation 

02.11.2024 Saturday Diwali Vacation 

03.11.2024 Sunday Diwali Vacation 

04.11.2024 Monday Diwali Vacation     

05.11.2024 Tuesday Diwali Vacation     

06.11.2024 Wednesday Diwali Vacation     

07.11.2024 Thursday Diwali Vacation     

08.11.2024 Friday Diwali Vacation / School Reopens for Teachers 

09.11.2024 Saturday Diwali Vacation     

10.11.2024 Sunday Diwali Vacation     

11.11.2024 Monday School Reopens for Students 

12.11.2024 Tuesday   

13.11.2024 Wednesday  
14.11.2024 Thursday Children’s Day Celebration Information to be given in the 

assembly  

(Grade 1 -5 Picnics) 

Children’s Day celebration at school 
15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday 

16.11.2024 Saturday   

17.11.2024 Sunday  

18.11.2024 Monday  

19.11.2024 Tuesday  

20.11.2024 Wednesday  

21.11.2024 Thursday  

22.11.2024 Friday  

23.11.2024 Saturday 
CCA 

Bagless Day 

Heritage India Quiz Competition (Grades 6-8) 
 Star Reader Challenge (Grades 6-9) 

24.11.2024 Sunday  

25.11.2024 Monday  Unit Test-2&3 (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 
26.11.2024 Tuesday Unit Test-2&3 (Preparatory & Middle Years)  

Constitution Day Information to be given in the assembly 
27.11.2024 Wednesday Unit Test-2&3 (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

28.11.2024 Thursday Unit Test-2&3 (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

29.11.2024 Friday Unit Test-2&3 (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

30.11.2024 Saturday Unit Test-2&3 (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 



DECEMBER – 2024      WD: 25 

DATE       DAY                                              ACTIVITIES 

01.12.2024 Sunday  

02.12.2024 Monday Unit Test-2&3 (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 
Computer Literacy Day (Information given in the Assembly) 

03.12.2024 Tuesday  

04.12.2024 Wednesday  

05.12.2024 Thursday  

06.12.2024 Friday  

07.12.2024 Saturday 
CCA 

Bagless Day 

Competition on Story Creation in TUX Paint (Grade 3) 
Advertisement Making Competition (Grades 4-5) 
Math Quiz Grades 6-8 

08.12.2024 Sunday   

09.12.2024 Monday  

10.12.2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day 

11.12.2024 Wednesday OPEN HOUSE (Foundational, Preparatory & Middle Years) 

12.12.2024 Thursday  

13.12.2024 Friday  

14.12.2024 Saturday 
 

 Birth Anniversary of Late Shri. Sadanand Tukaram Kadam,   
 Impressions (Interschool Art Competition)              

15.12.2024 Sunday  

16.12.2024 Monday  

17.12.2024 Tuesday   

18.12.2024 Wednesday  

19.12.2024 Thursday   

20.12.2024 Friday National Mathematics Day  
(Information given in the assembly) 

21.12.2024 Saturday Christmas Carnival 

22.12.2024 Sunday  National Mathematics Day  

23.12.2024 Monday  
24.12.2024 Tuesday  
25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Holiday 

26.12.2024 Thursday   

27.12.2024 Friday   

28.12.2024 Saturday  Annual Day Mosaic 

29.12.2024 Sunday  

30.12.2024 Monday   

31.12.2024 Tuesday  

 
 

 



JANUARY – 2025                  WD: 24 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year's Day Holiday 

02.01.2025 Thursday  

03.01.2025 Friday   Savitri Bai anniversary – Information to be given in assembly  

04.01.2025 Saturday  Youth Day speech competition (Grades 4-6) 

05.01.2025 Sunday  

06.01.2025 Monday  

07.01.2025 Tuesday  

08.01.2025 Wednesday  

09.01.2025 Thursday  

10.01.2025 Friday National Youth Day- Information to be given in assembly 

11.01.2025 Saturday Second Saturday 

12.01.2025 Sunday  National Youth Day 

13.01.2025 Monday Makar Sankranti, Pongal, Lohri 
(Information given in the assembly) 

14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti Holiday 

15.01.2025 Wednesday   

16.01.2025 Thursday  

17.01.2025 Friday  

18.01.2025 Saturday   Infinito- Sports Meet 

19.01.2025 Sunday  

20.01.2025 Monday  Unit Test-4 (Middle Years) 

21.01.2025 Tuesday Unit Test-4 (Middle Years) 

22.01.2025 Wednesday Unit Test-4 (Middle Years) 
23.01.2025 Thursday Unit Test-4 (Middle Years) 

Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti  
(Information to be given in    the Assembly)  

24.01.2025 Friday Unit Test-4 (Middle Years) 

25.01.2025 Saturday  Unit Test-4 (Middle Years) 

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration   

27.01.2025 Monday Unit Test-4 (Middle Years) 

28.01.2025 Tuesday  

29.01.2025 Wednesday  

30.01.2025 Thursday  

31.01.2025 Friday  Shaheed Diwas Information to be given in the assembly 
                  
 
 



 
 
  
            
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FEBRUARY–2025   WD=22 

DATE DAY                        ACTIVITIES 

01.02.2025 Saturday  Science Fest -Vision 360 

02.02.2025 Sunday  

03.02.2025 Monday  

04.02.2025 Tuesday OPEN HOUSE UT- 4 (Middle Years) 
World Cancer Day Information to be given in assembly 

05.02.2025 Wednesday   

06.02.2025 Thursday  

07.02.2025 Friday  

08.02.2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 

09.02.2025 Sunday  

10.02.2025 Monday  

11.02.2025 Tuesday  

12.02.2025 Wednesday  

13.02.2025 Thursday  

14.02.2025 Friday  End Term-(Only Grade 9) 

15.02.2025 Saturday 
CCA 

End Term- (Only Grade 9)  
Marathi Elocution Competition Grades 5-6 
Marathi Kavya Gayan Grades 3-4 

16.02.2025 Sunday  

17.02.2025 Monday End Term- (Only Grade 9) 

18.02.2025 Tuesday End Term- (Only Grade 9) 

19.02.2025 Wednesday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti  
Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Celebration at school 
Any Character from the Life of Shivaji Maharaj Grade 1-2 

20.02.2025 Thursday End Term- (Only Grade 9) 

21.02.2025 Friday End Term- (Only Grade 9) 

22.02.2025 Saturday End Term- (Only Grade 9)  
Pre–information about Founder’s Day 
Marathi Skit by VI 

23.02.2025 Sunday (Death Anniversary of Late Shri. Sadanand Tukaram 
Kadam, Founder’s Day)  
Holiday for children  

24.02.2025 Monday  End Term- (Only Grade 9) 

25.02.2025 Tuesday   

26.02.2025 Wednesday                      Mahashivratri Holiday 

27.02.2025 Thursday Marathi Bhasha Diwas Celebration 

28.02.2025 Friday National Science Day information to be given in the 
assembly  



            
MARCH – 2025   WD= 22 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.03.2025 Saturday  

02.03.2025 Sunday 
 

03.03.2025 Monday End Term- (Grades 1-8 )  

04.03.2025 
Tuesday End Term- (Grades 1-8 ) 

05.03.2025 Wednesday End Term- (Grades 1-8 )  
OPEN HOUSE Grade 9) 

06.03.2025 Thursday End Term- (Grades 1-8 ) 

07.03.2025 Friday  End Term- (Grades 1-8 )  

08.03.2025 Saturday International Women’s Day 
Second Saturday Holiday 

09.03.2025 Sunday  

10.03.2025 Monday End Term- (Grades 1-8 )  

11.03.2025 Tuesday End Term- (Grades 1-8 )  

12.03.2025 Wednesday End Term- (Grades 1-8 )  

13.03.2025 Thursday End Term- (Grades 1-8 )  

14.03.2025 Friday End Term- (Grades 1-8 )  
Holi celebration information to be given in assembly 

15.03.2025 Saturday Holi Holiday 

16.03.2025 Sunday  

17.03.2025 Monday  

18.03.2025 Tuesday  

19.03.2025 Wednesday  

20.03.2025 Thursday  

21.03.2025 Friday  

22.03.2025 Saturday   

23.03.2025 Sunday  

24.03.2025 Monday  

25.03.2025 Tuesday   

26.03.2025 Wednesday  

27.03.2025 Thursday  

28.03.2025 Friday  OPEN HOUSE (Jr.KG -Grade 8) 

29.03.2025 Saturday  

30.03.2025 Sunday Gudi Padwa Holiday 

31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan Eid 

 
 



 


